
2020/21 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 

2020 

Tuesday 7 July  
10am-3pm 
 

Introduction & 
information  
Zoom 

  

Thursday 3 
September 
10am-11.30am 

  Next steps 
Archdeacon Simon 
Hill 
Zoom 

Tuesday 8 Sept 
10am-4pm 

Working Effectively 
together –– with TI’s 
Jane Chamberlain 
Zoom 
Supervision and 
Theological Reflection 
Rob James 
Zoom 

  

Thursday 10 
September 
7-9pm 

 Breaking the Bread 
Toby Osmond 
Zoom 

 

Wednesday 7 Oct  
1-5pm & 
Thursday 8 Oct  
9.30-1 

Death Dying & Funerals  
Andrew Thomas 
Zoom 

 

Thursday 15 Oct 
10am-4pm 

 Handling Conflict 
Mike Haslam 
Zoom 

 

Tuesday 20 Oct 
10am-4pm 

  Leadership Styles 
Jane Chamberlain 
Zoom 

October - November Year 1 Home Visits 
AIME2 

  

2, 3 & 10 November Voice Workshops at St 
Thomas’s Church, Wells 
 

  

Tuesday 10 
November 
10am-4pm 

 Rural Day 
Rob Waldron 

 

Thursday 12 
November 
10am-4pm 

  Spiritual resilience 
Bishop Peter 
Zoom 

November 17,18,19 Archdeaconry Retreat Days – all years 
(Further information from the Palace) 

Saturday 28 
November 
11am-3pm 
 

Christmas Social 
At Flourish House 



2021 

Tuesday 12 January 
Flourish House 
10am-4pm 

Good spiritual habits to 
sustain you  
TBC 
Exmoor 

  

Tuesday 19 January 
Flourish House 
10am-4pm 

 Chaplaincy & Pioneering 
Mike Haslam & Tina 
Hodgett 
Somerset 

Parish accounts, 
giving and 
stewardship 
Matthew Pinnock 
Quantock 

Tuesday 2 February 
10am-4pm 

 Deliverance Ministry 
Fr Julian Laurence 
Somerset 

 

Sunday 14 February 
10am-4pm 

Discipleship  
Julia Hill 
Somerset 

 Discipleship  
Julia Hill 
Somerset 

Tuesday 2 March 
10am-4pm 

Weddings, Legal and 
practical 
Roland Callaby + the 
Priestley’s 
Exmoor 

  

Tuesday 9 March 
10am-4pm 

 Youth & children’s work / 
schoolwork – Go Teams 
Tony Cook 
Quantock 

 

Tuesday 30 March OILS SERVICE – all years 

Thursday 29 April 
10am-4pm 

Baptism  
TBC 
Quantock 

Time to create 
TBC 

Somerset & Exmoor 

Tuesday 5 May 
12noon-3pm 

  Reflection and 
review with lunch 
Exmoor 
 

Tuesday 11 May 
12 noon-6pm 
 

Wells Cathedral    

Sunday 16 May 
10am-4pm 

 Mental health & support 
systems 
Sally Walters 
Somerset 

 

Thursday 27 May 
Evening 7-9.30pm 

Breaking the Bread 
Toby Osmond 
Somerset 

  

Tuesday 15 June Diocesan Clergy Day for all years 
(Further information from the Palace) 

23-26 June Ordination Retreat    

Tuesday 6 July 
1-3pm 

BBQ at Flourish House 
Exmoor 



 


